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Background

About the NSTC Subcommittee

e Established in 2015 by action of the NSTC under the Committee on
Homeland and National Security

* Purpose of the Subcommittee is to enable and support coordination
of national security laboratory facilities and infrastructure

NATIONAL SECURITY LABORATORY — Are both unclassified and classified
laboratories that currently conduct RDT&E in fulfillment of national security
missions. These laboratories provide the agencies of the federal government
with critical research and development activities and technical expertise.

Subcommittee Members

* Department of Agriculture * Environmental Protection Agency

* Department of Commerce * General Services Administration

* Department of Defense * National Aeronautics and Space Administration
* Department of Energy * National Science Foundation

* Department of Health and Human Services Office of the Director of National Intelligence

* Department of Homeland Security » Office of Management and Budget

* Department of Veterans Affairs  Office of Science and Technology Policy



Subcommittee Structure

Subcommittee

Represented by 19 Federal Departments, Agencies, Sub-Agencies,
and Offices; Chaired by DOE-NNSA in 2016, rotating to DOD in 2017

Steering Committee

Provides leadership and direction for Subcommittee’s activities,
Represented by DHS, DOD, DOE-NNSA, ODNI, and GSA
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A 4

Communications and
Inventory (C&I)
Working Group

Data, Metrics, and
Tools (DATMET)
Working Group

Partnerships
Working Group
(PWG)

Chaired by HHS

Chaired by NNSA and GSA

Chaired by ODNI and HHS

Develop an inventory and
capabilities framework, and
highlight successes of
national security
laboratories, unique
capabilities, and
contributions to missions

Develop recommendations
to standardize metrics,
processes, and tools for
identifying RDT&E facility
condition, utilization, and
capabilities

Share best practices and
lessons for developing and
implementing interagency
and multi-party RDT&E
facility partnerships, via a
workshop and cataloguing
Federal authorities




Goals of the 2017 Federal Facility Workshop

 Learn how infrastructure
partnerships can lead to impacts to
missions and local communities

* Bring together experts from across
government’ indUStry’ and SCIENCEg{iI;Iiltgﬁ&:zlﬁggﬁ:{EDICINE
academia who are building new
RDT&E communities

« Open a dialogue on public-private
and interagency partnering
challenges, and share examples of e %€ L
successful partnerships and best .. 1o rees roin wokcron wse omies by o

Subcommittee’s Partnerships Working Group, co-chaired by the

praCtlceS amongSt StakehOIderS Office of the Director of National Intelligence (ODNI) and the

Department of Health and Human Services/ U.S. Food and Drug
Administration (DHHS-FDA).
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Workshop Schedule

8:00
8:10
8:15
8:20
8:40
9:40
9:45
10:50
11:50

Welcoming Remarks
OSTP Welcome
NAS-FFC Welcome
Morning Keynote
PANEL 1

Break

PANEL 2

PANEL 3

Lunch, food available for

purchase in NAS Café

12:30 Lunch Keynote

1:00
2:00

2:05
2:20
4:40

5:00

PANEL 4

Breakout Discussion
Instructions

Break
Breakout Discussions

Report Outs from Breakout
Discussions

Concluding Remarks and
Next Steps



INTERIOR MAP — NATIONAL ACADEMY OF SCIENCES BUILDING
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